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Sound players

AHI_NotePlayer.lha mus/play

CLITracker98.1lha
player v1.0
DiamondGUI11l.lha
hippoplayer.lha
MedPlayer.lha
mpegahi.lha
MPEGAPlayer.lha
MrMPEG. lha
sidplay.lha
sidplay_r2.lha
SID_Searcher. lha
SPlayer_vl_8.1lha
TheMpegaGUI. lha
and ARex

mus/play

mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play

help

Size Age Description

15K
23K

35K
686K
26K
60K
29K
33K
168K
168K
31K
107K
122K
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AHI noteplayer (1.8) for DeliTracker
Small feature-packed ProTracker&Clones <

V1.1l of the most usable GUI for MPEGA
V2.42, module player. Try it!

Nice little play for OctaMED Meds

MPEG audio player with GUI

MPEG Audio DeliTracker player V2.50 68020+
GUI frontend for MPEGA using MUIRexx

A Commodore 64 Music Player/Emulator v1.36
A Commodore 64 Music Player/Emulator v1.36
Plays not-converted SIDs! V1.99d (971111)
GUI for Mpega and Playl6. Major Update

A very nice gui for Mpega,
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