

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS							
	TITLE : AminetPart						
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE				
WRITTEN BY		August 7, 2022					

REVISION HISTORY					
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME		

AminetPart

Contents

1	AminetPart				
	1.1	Sound players	1		

AminetPart 1/1

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Sound players

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age Description
AHI_NotePlayer.lha	mus/play	15K	9 AHI noteplayer (1.8) for DeliTracker
CLITracker98.lha player v1.0	mus/play	23K	1 Small feature-packed ProTracker&Clones ←
DiamondGUI11.lha	mus/play	35K	9 V1.1 of the most usable GUI for MPEGA
hippoplayer.lha	mus/play	686K	3 V2.42, module player. Try it!
MedPlayer.lha	mus/play	26K	9 Nice little play for OctaMED Meds
mpegahi.lha	mus/play	60K	2 MPEG audio player with GUI
MPEGAPlayer.lha	mus/play	29K	4 MPEG Audio DeliTracker player V2.50 68020+
MrMPEG.lha	mus/play	33K	4 GUI frontend for MPEGA using MUIRexx
sidplay.lha	mus/play	168K	6 A Commodore 64 Music Player/Emulator v1.36
sidplay_r2.lha	mus/play	168K	6 A Commodore 64 Music Player/Emulator v1.36
SID_Searcher.lha	mus/play	31K	4 Plays not-converted SIDs! V1.99d (971111)
SPlayer_v1_8.lha	mus/play	107K	3 GUI for Mpega and Play16. Major Update
TheMpegaGUI.lha	mus/play	122K	5 A very nice gui for Mpega, with commodity \leftarrow
and ARex			